
Community Climate Action Fund 
Strand 1 - Approved Funding for Projects 

Community Group Funding 
Amount 

Fairgreen Community Garden  €13,350.00 

Cavan Tidy Towns €20,000.00 

Ballyhaise Development Association €6,906.40 

Ballinagh Community Enterprise Association €1,018.00 

Templeport Resource Centre Development Co €18,821.00 

Drumavaddy Social & Development Committee €20,000.00 

St. Anne's Parish Green Group €7,190.03 

Drumgoon Community Centre Co-operative Society Limited €9,125.00 

Munterconnaught Community Development Association €16,530.92 

Killeshandra Community Council €9,941.67 

St Kilian's Heritage Centre €41,854.35 

Crosserlough GFC €48,455.00 

Kildallan GAA €47,227.53 

Denn GAA Club €49,374.20 

Lacken Celtic GFC €21,018.10 

Redhills GAC €42,600.00 

Lavey GAA €65,587.80 

 

Community Climate Action Fund 

Strand 1a Shared Island - Approved Funding for Projects 

Lead Cavan 

Applicant 

Northern Ireland Partner Funding 
Amount 

Kill Shamrocks GAA - 
Cavan 

St Patricks Dromintee GAC - 
Armagh 

€49,765.71 

Killinagh Community 
Council - Cavan 

Cuilcagh Lakelands UNESCO 
Global Geopark - Fermanagh 

€48,129.00 

Castlerahan GAA Fay 
Park Hub 

Enniskillen Gaels GAC €89,319.00 

Cavan County Local 
Development 

The Fermanagh Trust €59,690.63 

Swanlinbar Development 
Association - Cavan 

Kinawley Community Hall 
Association - Fermanagh 

€86,056.80 

 


